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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

kvartal er
PMO0O79
VZ164
VZ144
VZ139
VZ139
VZ140
VZ125
VZ140
VZ135
VZ168
VZ165
VZ133
VZ148
VZ160
VZ291
VZ125
VZ148
VZ278
VZ145
Vz124
VZ168
VZ133
PMO0O79
VZ140
VZ146
VZ168
VZ133
VZ140
VZ129
VZ127
VZ126
VZ053
VZ137
VZ155
VZ140
VZ133
VZ2278
VZ144
VZ130
VZ125
VZ132
VZ169
VZ145
PMOQ79
VZ129
VZ140
VZ132
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0,050036 KU L
0,099406 KS L
0,162949 KU L
0,191277 MA N
0,195312 KU
0,196942 KU
0,218218 HB
0,233962 KU
0,236698 KS
0,237571 KU
0,253459 KU
0,256491 KS

0,2605 VA
0,262289 KU
0,279064 KS
0,299093 KU
0,301608 KU
0,313623 KU
0,316146 KU
0,329513 KU
0,345261 KS
0,348646 KS N
0,348956 MA A
0,349298 KU S
0,349366 KU A
0,354547 KU S
0,355271 MA'S
0,356186 MA A
0,356469 HB
0,356799 KU
0,362878 KU
0,366671 KS
0,367245 KS
0,368111 KU

0,37334 KU
0,374367 HB
0,377411 LV
0,378095 KU
0,387215 KS
0,391997 KU
0,405363 MA A
0,412826 KU N
0,413659 MA S
0,416907 KU S

0,41882 KS A
0,422339 KU A
0,423935 KU S
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0 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ165
VZ140
VZ161
VZ128
VZ146
VZ131
VZ278
VZ147
VZ147
VZ132
VZ139
VZ142
VZ125
VZ146
VZ171
VZ132
VZ278
VZ135
VZ139
VZ165
VZ148
VZ165
VZ141
VZ147
VZ147
VZ152
VZ142
VZ142
PMO080
VZ154
VZ127
VZ159
VZ132
VZ146
VZ158
PMO080
VZ167
VZ133
VZ143
VZ052
VZ125
VZ194
VZ165
VZ146
VZ053
VZ170
VZ126
PMO079
VZ135
VZ128

0,435342 KU S
0,436926 KU A
0,442283 KU S
0,449829 KU A
0,452691 KU N
0,455347 MA S
0,455776 HB N
0,459066 KU A
0,472539 KU S
0,484905 KU S
0,496482 HB A
0,498704 MA L
0,510302 LV
0,514873 LV
0,522173 KU
0,536777 KS
0,561757 HB
0,574565 HB
0,574867 KU
0,580722 KU
0,581764 KS
0,581817 KU
0,585821 KU
0,587257 KU
0,592905 KU

0,59402 MA A
0,597135 KS L
0,597997 KU S
0,601641 KU S
0,606934 KU S
0,609633 KU N
0,612186 MA A
0,619353 KU

0,6282 KS
0,631404 KU
0,636204 KS

0,64738 KS

0,64843 KS
0,661546 KU
0,661933 KS
0,669806 KU
0,670037 KU
0,671547 KU
0,673859 KU
0,678643 KS
0,683878 KU
0,702075 KU
0,719867 KS
0,722233 KU
0,743602 LV
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

PMO079
VZ124
VZ146
VZ154
VZ144
VZ143
VZ125
VZ144
VZ278
VZ139
VZ149
VZ135
VZ162
VZ131
VZ067
VZ132
VZ127
VZ288
VZ124
VZ138
PMO080
VZ139
VZ146
VZ194
VZ124
VZ125
VZ128
VZ129
VZ150
VZ125
VZ137
VZ162
VZ135
VZ278
VZ124
VZ165
VZ151
VZ128
PMO079
VZ127
VZ167
VZ165
VZ132
VZ158
VZ125
VZ125
VZ169
VZ138
VZ128
VZ278
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33
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0,749976 MA S
0,753339 KU
0,754681 KS
0,754825 KU
0,754992 KU
0,759875 KS
0,763928 KU
0,766642 KU
0,771461 KU
0,775728 KU
0,779666 MA L
0,782019 MA A
0,78858 KU S
0,799626 MA S
0,807439 KS L
0,811811 HB N
0,813922 KS N
0,814016 MA L
0,815729 KS N
0,815925 KS
0,819554 HB
0,819642 LH
0,828509 KS
0,832186 LV
0,847039 KU
0,856297 KU S
0,861333 MA A
0,872457 MA A
0,882072 KS N
0,88488 KU L
0,885522 MA A
0,886655 KU S
0,914645 KU S
0,929024 LV A
0,934226 KS N
0,934743 KU S
0,950138 MA A
0,950632 KU N
0,95304 KS
0,958622 KU

0,9598 KU
0,970912 KU
0,971355 KU
0,993256 KS
0,998925 KS
1,004368 KU
1,010431 KU
1,020251 KS
1,023414 KU
1,024874 KS
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ135
VZ136
VZ165
VZ145
VZ135
VZ056
VZ145
VZ133
VZ128
PMO079
VZ141
VZ133
VZ161
VZ164
VZ194
VZ165
VZ155
VZ168
VZ140
VZ146
VZ278
VZ127
VZ050
VZ126
VZ169
VZ161
VZ125
VZ142
VZ145
PMO079
PMO080
VZ288
VZ141
VZ068
VZ145
VZ130
VZ132
VZ067
VZ148
VZ168
VZ133
VZ165
VZ145
VZ125
PMO089
VZ125
VZ168
VZ126
VZ158
VZ152

1,030009 MA L
1,053779 HB
1,055987 KS
1,06264 KU
1,064401 KU
1,064606 KS
1,064876 KU
1,065846 KU
1,069455 KU
1,080683 KS
1,080854 KU
1,104328 KS
1,136944 KU
1,137236 KS
1,145728 KS
1,15769 KU
1,17029 MA
1,174657 KU
1,181356 KS
1,182673 LV
1,184931 KS
1,187967 KS
1,208657 KS
1,224136 MA
1,231072 KS
1,240282 KU
1,246762 KS
1,251038 KU
1,262411 KU
1,263838 KU

1,2732 KS
1,292679 KS
1,304295 KU
1,310975 LV
1,311394 KS
1,319775 KU
1,327858 KS
1,359309 KU
1,36175 VA
1,375697 KU
1,381204 KS
1,389159 MA
1,396929 KU
1,402441 KS
1,42439 KS
1,425901 KS
1,436824 KU
1,446473 MA A
1,447415 KS N
1,454402 KU S
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ278
PMO080
VZ147
PMO079
VZ133
VZ155
VZ194
VZ125
VZ291
VZ125
VZ165
VZ168
VZ146
VZ126
VZ294
VZ194
VZ142
VZ145
VZ164
VZ125
VZ165
VZ141
VZ143
VZ142
VZ147
VZ125
VZ161
VZ158
VZ124
VZ124
VZ141
VZ149
VZ166
VZ149
VZ142
VZ135
VZ126
VZ140
VZ140
VZ067
PMO080
VZ146
PMO089
PMO79
VZ069
VZ294
VZ126
VZ129
VZ142
VZ194
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1,463788 HB
1,46462 KS
1,467532 KU
1,477175 KS
1,48223 KS
1,488248 KU
1,488597 KS
1,494768 KU

1,501 KS
1,505721 KU
1,506157 KU
1,50655 KS
1,512819 LV
1,520704 KU
1,526183 KU
1,52704 HB
1,537946 KU
1,548852 KU
1,555495 MA
1,567592 KU
1,572864 KU
1,585709 KS
1,594027 HB
1,598442 KU
1,613797 KU
1,614987 KU
1,618998 KU
1,625503 KU
1,633756 KU
1,637251 KU
1,639962 KS
1,644017 KS
1,654523 KU
1,656331 KS
1,662281 KU
1,663001 HB
1,680439 KS
1,691339 KS
1,697978
1,709421 KU L
1,709447 KS L
1,709712 KS A
1,724324 KS N
1,730099 MA A
1,731021 MA L
1,738283 KS N
1,742336 KU N
1,756002 KU A
1,762645 KU S
1,784556 HB N
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Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ124
VZ056
VZ278
VZ164
PMO079
VZ278
VZ167
VZ124
VZ170
VZ150
VZ162
VZ168
VZ143
VZ165
VZ159
VZ126
VZ170
VZ281
VZ139
PMO080
VZ154
VZ161
VZ278
VZ165
VZ145
VZ125
PMO079
VZ140
VZ055
VZ133
VZ161
VZ139
PMO080
VZ144
PMO080
PMO079
VZ145
VZ144
VZ278
VZ151
VZ154
VZ164
VZ149
VZ124
VZ152
VZ132
VZ159
VZ162
VZ124
PMO079

10
76

21

23

27
23
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1,796424 KS
1,802261 KS
1,826099 KU
1,826648 KS
1,838209 KU
1,850104 KS
1,879579 KU
1,925157 KU
1,944573 KU
1,949141 KU
1,969886 MA A
1,970277 KU S
2,004516 KU S
2,017096 MA L
2,02273 KS N
2,035126 KU A
2,039699 KU S
2,042312 KS L
2,042744 MA N
2,058547 KS
2,058584 KU
2,067124 KU
2,117563 KU
2,132185 KS
2,132707 KS
2,132763 KU L
2,16845 MA A
2,171862 KU S
2,191654 MA L
2,194059 KS A
2,195234 MA A
2,255692 KU S
2,27963 KS S
2,316336 MA L
2,336232 KS N
2,337547 KS L
2,365962 KS A
2,38271 KU A
2,390801 KU S
2,430495 MA A
2,444215 KU S
2,446361 KS N
2,452437 KS N
2,466188 KU N
2,47067 KU S
2,475373 MA A
2,478668 KS N
2,496746 KU S
2,517168 KU A
2,536112 MA A
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3 Vaimastvere
6 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere



Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ124
VZ288
VZ056
VZ278
VZ124
VZ125
VZ136
VZ152
VZ170
VZ124
VZ169
VZ151
VZ144
VZ124
VZ138
VZ170
VZ149
VZ139
VZ067
VZ146
VZ056
VZ056
PMO080
VZ170
VZ149
VZ132
PMO080
VZ135
VZ142
VZ157
VZ129
VZ056
VZ137
VZ167
VZ056
VZ146
VZ152
VZ165
VZ288
VZ170
VZ167
VZ144
VZ126
VZ127
VZ134
VZ279
VZ135
VZ143
VZ194
VZ056

2,546635
2,570291
2,579759
2,600887
2,612828
2,614625

2,63942
2,655423
2,662205
2,693233
2,793105

2,83481
2,882177
2,900486
2,925509
2,980468

2,99164
3,035711
3,043402
3,044372
3,051388
3,054021
3,082017
3,089144
3,129579
3,168715
3,214478
3,231892
3,261433
3,346657
3,348342
3,360353
3,413614

3,44147
3,527458
3,684993
3,859569
3,892975
3,922667
3,995526
4,018688
4,021853
4,091629
4,167335
4,303399
4,664376
4,717646
5,168977
5,535569
5,599571

KU L
MA L
MA L
KS N
KS A
KS L
MA L
KU S
KU S
KS L
KS L
KU S
MAN
KU S
MA L
KU L
KS
KS
KU
KU
MA L
KS N
KS N
KU S
KS N
KU L
MA A
MA A
KU L
MA L
KU L
KS
KU
KS
KS
KU S
MA A
KS L
HB L
KU S
KU S
MA S
KS A
KU
KS
KU
KS
KS
KU
KS
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0 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
6 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
6 Vaimastvere
0 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
1 Vaimastvere
5 Vaimastvere



Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa
Tartu- ja Jogevamaa

VZ278
VZ053
VZ132
VZ056

2
18
12
85

6,207142 KU N
7,718782 KS A
9,932632 HB L
10,469943 KS N
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1 Vaimastvere
3 Vaimastvere
2 Vaimastvere
4 Vaimastvere



nus



